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Dr. Ibrahim F. Al-Maaqbeh 

 

Photo 

Email:imaageh.zu.edu.jo 
 

English language Methodology  

Academic Rank: Assistant Professor  
 
Membership: 

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

Qualifications: 

PhD at using technology in teaching English language .2014Cairo ,Egypt 1. 

Master Degree at English Methodology 2011 Mu'ta University - K Jordan 2. 

Postgraduate Diploma.1994 Mu'ta University -  Jordan 3. 

B.A English Language and Literature. 1991 India 4. 
 

Professional Objective(s): 
 
Teaching Experience: 

English Language teacher at the Ministry of Education -
Jordan 

1996 1991  
1. 

teaching English language as a second language at the 
Ministry of Education .Riyadh-Saudi Arabia. 

2006 1996 
2. 

principal at Al-Olaya private schools –Riyadh 2009 2006 3. 

Zarga University  2014 4. 
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Publications: 

Title Publisher Year/ 
Issue 

(Vol/No) 

 

The Effectiveness of Devising an 

ICT Program in Developing some 

EFL Teachers' Competency 

(Classroom Management) in Rural 

Basic Schools at Al-Karak 

Directorate- Jordan 

 

Journal of Research on Humanities 

and Social Sciences  

Vol-5-
2015 

1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   9 

   10 

Books: 

Book Title Publisher Year  
   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   9 

   10 
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Translated Books: 

Book Title Authors Publisher Year  
    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

    8 

    9 

    10 

 
 
Atricles: 

Article Title Publisher Yea
r 

/Iss
ue 

 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   9 

   10 

Conferences: 

Conference Organizing 
Institution 

Paper Title Duration  

    1 

    2 
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    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

    8 

    9 

    10 

Supervision of Theses: 

Student Name Thesis Title University Year  
    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

   
 

7 

    8 

    9 

    10 

   
 

 
11 

Community Service Activities 

Activity Duartion  
  1 

  2 

  3 

  4 

  5 
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Personal Information 

Name : Ibrahim Fayad Maagbeh  

Place and Date 
of Birth 

: 1966 Karak- 

Nationality : Jordanian 

Marital Status : Married 

Address : Amman 

Work Tel No. : 0096253821100 1303 فرعي 

Mobile: : 0779427786-0799432629 

Postal Address : 131.11:    الرمز البريدي5468:ب.ص 

 


